PIP N207-zuid

Rekenpunt
nummer
3000_A
3000_B
3000_C
3001_A
3001 B
3001_C
3002_A
3002_B
3002_C
3003_A
3003_B
3003_C

9-12-2021

Adres object
Straat
Frankrijklaan
Frankrijklaan
Frankrijklaan
Frankrijklaan
Frankrijklaan
Frankrijklaan
Frankrijklaan
Frankrijklaan
Frankrijklaan
Frankrijklaan
Frankrijklaan
Frankrijklaan

Nummer

2
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Toevoeging
app
app
app
app
app
app
app
app
app
app
app
app

Postcode
2391PX
2391PX
2391PX
2391PX
2391PX
2391PX
2391PX
2391PX
2391PX
2391PX
2391PX
2391PX

Woonplaats
Hazerswoude-Dorp
Hazerswoude-Dorp
Hazerswoude-Dorp
Hazerswoude-Dorp
Hazerswoude-Dorp
Hazerswoude-Dorp
Hazerswoude-Dorp
Hazerswoude-Dorp
Hazerswoude-Dorp
Hazerswoude-Dorp
Hazerswoude-Dorp
Hazerswoude-Dorp

Hoogte
[m]
15
4.5
7.5
15
4.5
7.5
15
4.5
7.5
15
4.5
7.5

Geluidsbelasting ten gevolge van de N455 Hoogeveenseweg

Aftrek huidige situatie
art. 110g

[dB]
2
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Huidig
[dB]
60.05
61.49
61.63
56.4
57.96
58.13
55.85
57.49
57.67
51.56
52.72
53.64

Grenswaarde

[dB]
60.05
61.49
61.63

56.4
57.96
58.13
55.85
57.49
57.67
51.56
52.72
53.64

Aftrek toekomstige
situatie art. 110g
[dB]

5
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Toekomstig 2035
[dB]
55.87
57.25
57.39
51.91
53.44
53.56
51.88
53.47
53.65
47.55
48.73
49.61

Verschil
[dB]
-4.18
-4.24
-4.24
-4.49
-4.52
-4.57
-3.97
-4.02
-4.02
-4.01
-3.99
-4.03

Reconstructie?
Ja/Nee

2035 met maatregelen
[dB]
55.87
57.25
57.39
51.91
53.44
53.56
51.88
53.47
53.65
47.55
48.73
49.61

Verschil
[dB]
-4.18
-4.24
-4.24
-4.49
-4.52
-4.57
-3.97
-4.02
-4.02
-4.01
-3.99
-4.03

Reconstructie
JafNee

Bijlage 11.C
Hogere
waarde [dB]
1/1





